
Total Bid (Including add alts)

$0.00

$1,109,516.00

$932,948.00

$1,236,841.00

$1,415,600.00

American Roofing

Deerpark

Eskola

Thoroughbred

Base Bid

$675,326.00

$598,316.00

$757,999.00

$916,000.00

BIDDER NAME

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid Number:     IB-001-25

Bid Title:  Belknap Roof Replacements BP-3

Bid Date:  8/6/2024

Add Alternate #1 (Ernst)

$298,889.00

$238,316.00

Add Alternate #2 (Brigman)

$135,301.00

$96,316.00

$325,671.00

$347,400.00

$153,171.00

$152,200.00
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