

Bid Tabulation Sheet

Bid Number:	IB-001-25
Bid Title: Be	knap Roof Replacements BP-3
Bid Date: 8/	5/2024

BIDDER NAME

	Base Bid	Add Alternate #1 (Ernst)	Add Alternate #2 (Brigman)	Total Bid (Including add alts)
American Roofing	\$675,326.00	\$298,889.00	\$135,301.00	\$1,109,516.00
Deerpark	\$598,316.00	\$238,316.00	\$96,316.00	\$932,948.00
Eskola	\$757,999.00	\$325,671.00	\$153,171.00	\$1,236,841.00
Thoroughbred	\$916,000.00	\$347,400.00	\$152,200.00	\$1,415,600.00
		·		\$0.00